TOYHOCTb.

onepartopa.

KomnakTHble pasmMepbl AnA OTNINYHOM MaHEeBPEHHOCTH.

Model designation
Drive
Load capacity
Load center distance
Service weight
Retracted mast height
Lift height
Length to face of forks
Overall width
Fork dimensions
Turning radius
Max. gradeability, laden/unladen
Travel speed, laden/unladen
Lifting speed, laden/unladen
Lowering speed, laden/unladen
Battery voltage/nominal capacity

h1
h3

b1/b2
s/ell

YHuBepcanbHbIn LUTa6enep 4Onda BCex TMnoB NoaaoHOB, K0p060K N KNEeToK.

kg
mm

kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

%
km/h
m/s
m/s
V/Ah

I'Iponopumonaanaﬂ cuctema noanema, OGGCI'IG‘-IVIBaIOLLlaﬂ MakcumMmanbHyr

CknagHas nnaTcopma Ans LOMrMX Noe3fok 6e3 ycunuii Co CTOPOHBI

BbICokuii KNMpeHc ANnsi NNaBHOTO NEPEABUKEHUS MO HEPOBHbLIM NMOBEPXHOCTSIM.

RSC082
Electric
800
400
1760
2061
3000
1334
900
35*100*1070
1250
5/8
5.5/6
0.13/0.2
0.16/0.15
24/210

OdmumanbHbIM gunep 6peHaa EP-Equipment

www.ep-exfork.ru

RSC122
Electric
1200
500
1890
2061
3000
1598
900
35*100*1070
1510
5/8
5.5/6
0.13/0.2
0.16/0.15
24/210

ANIWSINO3

RSC152
Electric
1500
500
2160
2018
3000
1898
900
40*100*1070
1707
5/8
5.5/6
0.13/0.2
0.16/0.15
24/210

V2409.02



[ToeMYLLLECTBA

B YuusepcarnbHbI AN pasnuyHbiX pasmepoB Noaa0HOB.

Cepua RSC npegoctaBnsieT BCHO YHMBEPCANbHOCTb ANS pasfnnyHbIX TUMOB NOSL0HOB U
rpy3oB, YTO NO3BONSET OnepaTopamM TPaHCMOPTMPOBATL rPy3bl HECTAHAAPTHLIX Pa3MepPOB.
OTO MOXET CNocobCTBOBATL YCKOPEHUIO 060POTa TOBAPOB U YYULLEHMIO
npoussoauntenbHoctn. Kpome toro, mogenu RSC122/152 npegnaratot YyBCTBUTESNbHOE
HaKNOHEeHWe MayT No yMon4aHuio, 4To obecneunBaeTt 6onbLuyo yaobCcTBO Npu
WwrabenMpoBaHHblE NOAAOHOB MO CPABHEHMIO C OObIYHLIMM WTabenepamum.

[ | I'Iponole,MOHaanaﬂ cuctema nogbema, obecnevmBatoLLas MaKCUMalribHyt0 TO4YHOCTb.

Cepusa RSC ocHaweHa nponopumoHanbHOW CUCTEMON NogbemMa N0 YMONYaHUIO, YTO
No3BONSET onepaTopy 6onee TOYHO 1 MATKO LWTAabennpoBaTb U U3BNEKaTb NOAAOHbLI B
MHOrOYypOBHEBbIX CTENnaxax.

Lithium battery option Electronic steering ; | Foldable platform and arm guard



B Bbicokui kKnupeHc ans nnaBHOro
nepenBuXeHNs Mo HEPOBHbLIM

NOBEPXHOCTAM.
Cepust RSC npeanaraeT BbICOKUI KNUPEHC //////////W
116 MM, 4TO ObnervyaeT nepeaBmKEHNE NO B

HEPOBHbIM NMOBEPXHOCTAM.

m
9
¢
]
H
]
z
3

B KomnakTHble pa3mepbl 4518 OTAMYHON MaHEBPEHHOCTH.

Mogenn RSC082/122/152 nmetoT KOMNakTHble pa3mepsbl, ¢ paguycom nosopota 1250/1510/1707
MM, YTO MO3BONSET JIETKO MAaHEBPMPOBATb B Y3KUX NMPOXOAaX CKNaACKMX NOMELLEeHUH.




CamoxoHbli wtabenép c npotnsosecom 800/1200/1500kg

RCS082/122/152

11
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
21
22
23
31
32
33
35
37
41
42
43
44
45
48

419
420
421
422
423
424
431
432
4341
4342
435
5.1
52
53
58
510
511
6.1
62
64
6.5
8.1
105
107
15.1

Manufacturer

Model designation

Drive

Operator type

Load capacity

Load center distance

Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase

Service weight

Axle loading, laden front/rear

Axle loading, unladen front/rear

Tyre type

Tyre size, front

Tyre size, rear

Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels)
Tread width, rear

Tilt of mast/fork carriage forward/backward
Retracted mast height

Free lift

Lift height

Height, mast extended

Seat height/standing height

Overall length

Length to face of forks

Overall width

Fork dimensions

A,B Fork carriage class/type A, B

Fork carriage width

Ground clearance, laden, below mast
Ground clearance, center of wheelbase
Aisle width for pallets 1000x1200 crossways
Aisle width for pallets 800x1200 lengthways
Turning radius

Travel speed, laden/unladen

Lifting speed, laden/unladen

Lowering speed, laden/unladen

Max. gradeability, laden/unladen

Service brake

Parking brake

Drive motor rating S2 60 min

Lift motor rating at S3 15%

Battery voltage/nominal capacity

Battery weight

Type of drive control

Steering design

Sound pressure level at the driver's ear

Charger output current

kg

mm
mm
kg
kg
kg

mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

kW
kW
V/Ah

kg

dB(A)
A

EP
RSC082
Electric
Pedestrian
800
400
118
810
1760
570/1990
1180/580
Polyurethane
230x90
180%65
1x,/2
778

2061

3000
3908

148
2404
1334

900

35x100%1070

2A

620

60

116
2719
2828
1250
5.5/6

0.13/0.2
0.16/0.15
Electromagnetic
Electromagnetic
1.6
22
241210
190
AC
Electronic
74
30

If there are improvements of technical parameters or configurations, no further notice will be given.

The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.

EP
RSC122
Electric
Pedestrian
1200
500
118
1074
1890
420/2670
1110/780
Polyurethane
230%90
180%65
1x/2
778

2061

3000
3908

148
2668
1598

900

35x100x1070

2A

620

60

116
2979
3088
1510
5.5/6

0.13/0.2
0.16/0.15
Electromagnetic
Electromagnetic
16
22
24/210
190
AC
Electronic
74
30

EP
RSC152
Electric

Pedestrian
1500
500
215
1125
2160
440/3220
1300/860
Polyurethane
230%90
254x102
1x,/2
787
1.5/7
2018
150
3000
3915
148
2968
1898
900
40x100x1070
2A

800

80

116

3270
3380
1707
5.5/6
0.13/0.2
0.16/0.15

5/8

Electromagnetic
Electromagnetic
16
3.0
24/210
190
AC
Electronic
74
30
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RSC082
RATED CAPACITIES GRAPH
(kg) oo <30
- AN
g 600
m
o 500
400
400 500 600  (mm)
LOAD CENTER (mm)
RSC152
RATED CAPACITIES GRAPH
(kg) Slitoen
4000as-
4Shiae

a3aLvd
EEEBEZEEEE

500 600 700 (mm)
LOAD CENTER (mm)

Mast Options

RSC082/122

Lift height

Mast types (h3)

a3aivy

Height, mast
lowered(h1)

RSC122
RATED CAPACITIES GRAPH

400 500 600 (mm)
LOAD CENTER (mm)

Height, Mast
Height, mast extended(h4)
No backrest With backrest

2000
2500
2-Standard Mast 2700
3000
3300

RSC152

1561
1811
1911
2061
2211

2546 2908
3046 3408
3246 3608
3546 3908
3849 4211

Height, Mast Height,Free lift(h2)

Lift height
(h3)

Mast types

Height, mast

Height, mast extended(h4)

With shelvin
lowered(h1) With shelving -

I S I S Y

2600
3000
2-Standard Mast 3200
3600
3900
4000
4500
4800
5000

3-Free Mast

1838
2018
2118
2303
2453
1822
2022
2122
2187

3555 150
3915 150
4115 150
4505 150
4805 150
4915 904
5415 1104
5715 1204
5915 1274



Option

Fork dimension

Fork lowered height
Fork carriage width
Backrest height

Load wheel material

Drive wheel material

Battery capacity

Charger

Battery indicator

Attachments

Foldable fork

Auto battery watering system
Warning lamp

Blue lamp

Area warning lamp

Rearview mirror

Buzzer

Telematics

Swipe card device

Pin Code

Side supports

Foldable pedals

Proportional lift system

Forks tilt forward and backward

Note: eStandard o Optional

0900*600. 2A. 100*35*920
«900*600, 2A. 100*35*1070
©900*600, 2A. 100*40*1150
0900*600. 2A . 100*40*1220
©900*600, 2A. 100*40*1370
©900*600. 2A . 100*40*1520

«60
«620
762

«PU

«PU

«210Ah
0205Ah (Li-ion)

©24V-30A External (Lead Acid)
©24V-100A External (Li-ion)

o With hourmeter (Bluetooth)

«No

eNooYes and can be customized
eNooYes and not customized
«NooYes and not customized

e NooYes and not customized
e Noo Yes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized
eNo oYes and not customized
oNoeYes and not customized
oNoeYes and not customized

e Yes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized

- Inconformity

©900*600. 2A. 100*35*920
©900*600, 2A. 100*35*1070
0900*600, 2A. 100*40*1150
0900*600. 2A . 100*40*1220
©900*600, 2A. 100*40*1370
©900*600. 2A . 100*40*1520

« 60
*620
* 762
«PU
«PU

«210Ah
©205Ah (Li-ion)

©24V-30A External (Lead Acid)
©24V-100A External (Li-ion)

e With hourmeter (Bluetooth)

«No

eNooYes and can be customized
e NooYes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized

eNooYes and not customized
eNoo Yes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized
«NooYes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized
e NooYes and not customized
o NooYes and not customized
oNoeYes and not customized
oNoeYes and not customized

e Yes and not customized

o Yes and not customized

©900*600. 2A. 100*40*920
©900*600, 2A. 100*40*1070
©900*600, 2A. 100*40*1150
©900*600. 2A . 100*40*1220
0900*600, 2A. 100*40*1370
0900*600. 2A . 100*40*1520

*60

©78009150106701220

«915 (36in) 01220 (48in)

e PU

e PU

* 210Aho280Aho345Ah
0205Ah (Li-ion)

e 24V-30A External (Lead Acid)
o 24V-50A External (Lead Acid)
o 24V-50A External (Li-ion)

o 24V-100A External (Li-ion)

o With hourmeter (Bluetooth)

e No
o External shifter
o Fork positioner

o No
e Noo Yes and not customized
e Noo Yes and not customized
e Noo Yes and not customized
e Noo Yes and not customized
e Noo Yes and not customized
e Noo Yes and not customized
® Noo Yes and not customized
e Noo Yes and not customized
e Noo Yes and not customized
o Noe Yes and not customized
o Noe Yes and not customized
e Yes and not customized

e Yes and not customized

Exfork

OdmumanbHbIM gunep 6peHaa EP-Equipment
www.ep-exfork.ru
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